
                   
 Ontario Senior Manager (Merchant Relationships)  
Manpreet Mangat Manpreet.mangat@nbc.ca  
Direct Line : 905-510-1513  

Laura Jackson (905) 308-5890  
 

laura.jackson@nbc.ca Burlington-Hamilton-Niagara 
Corridor 

Ayushman Sharma (705) 207- 0605 
 

ayushman.sharma@nbc.ca North Bay, Sault Ste Marie, 
Sudbury, Timmins 

Cooper Smith (343) 363-3125  
 

cooper.smith@nbc.ca Oshawa-Kingston Corridor  
 

Darren Webster (416) 571-6317  
 

darren.webster@nbc.ca Halton Area Mississauga, 
Oakville, Milton, 
Georgetown, Halton Hills  

David Martin (416) 524-0884  
 

davidx.martin@nbc.ca GTA West  
Brampton, Bolton, 
Orangeville, North York 

Cooper Smith  
Interim BDM 

343) 363-3125  Cooper.smith@nbc.ca Ontario – Central 
Barrie, New Market & 
Surrounding Area 

Robyn Reid (519) 897-5627 
 

robyn.reid@nbc.ca Guelph/ Kitchener, 
Waterloo, Cambridge & 
Surrounding Area 

Lise Seguin De 
Repentigny 

(613) 612-1293  
 

lise.seguinderepentigny@nbc.ca Ontario - Eastern 

Mario Paolillo (289) 257-0637  
 

mario.paolillo@nbc.ca Ontario-Western Broker 
Relationships, Marine, and 
RV 
All Leisure Marine accounts 
for GTA North & West, 
Ontario Southwest, and 
Central Ontario 

Maxwell Hickson (613) 875 1451  
 

maxwell.hickson@nbc.ca Ottawa (Brockville-Pembroke 
Corridor) 

Nabeel Shaikh 
 (416) 886-5227  

 

nabeel.shaikh@nbc.ca GTA North 
Richmond Hill, Vaughan, 
Markham Pickering, Ajax to 
Whitby Coridore 

Robert Carman (416) 660-3507  
 

robert.carman@nbc.ca  All of Toronto & 
Scarborough  
 

    

Samantha Taylor (365) 292-3711 
 

samantha.taylor@nbc.ca 
 

Remote Development 
Associate- Internal Sales for 
Nabeel Shiekh & Robert 
Carman 

Gilbert Bowman (226) 378-8150 Gilbert.bowman@bnc.ca Ontario Southwestern 
(London to Windsor) 

    

 

mailto:Manpreet.mangat@nbc.ca
mailto:cooper.smith@nbc.ca
mailto:samantha.taylor@nbc.ca

